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Bearings

3319 DMA SKF

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Double row, Contact angle 45°, Separable, with

split inner ring
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

CALCULATION DATA

Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co
Fatigue load limit, Pu
Reference speed

Limiting speed

95,000
200,000
77,800

12,000

SKF

3319 DMA

242,000 kN
275,000 kN

9,500 kN
2800 r/min
3000 r/min



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440714/

